
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

St.Nr. 

194 
62 
11 

288 
72 

727 
997 
279 
278 
121 
424 
27 
98 

164 
971 
22 
49 

131 
96 
19 

260 
178 
606 
360 
297 
188 

4 
321 

Name 

Kittinger Maximilian 
Exenschläger David 
Straif Alexander 
Brunner Kevin 
Schanzer Paul 
Schauer Thomas 
Sporrer Johannes 
Bodingbauer Moritz 
Wagner Jakob 
Strutz Simon 
Wahl Philipp 
Kalchgruber Martin 
Fuchs Fabian 
Berger Stefan 
Exenschläger Raphael 
Kain Philipp 
Geishauser Paul 
Sterr Maximilian 
Gugler Jonas 
Winklinger Max 
Höfler Lukas 
Rosenthaler Eva-Maria 
Paster Fabian 
Neudorfer David 
Wimmer Leon Franz 
Raidl Tobias 
Buchbauer Alina 
Gugler Lukas 

Club 

MSC Puchegg 

Födweghoatza 

HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters 

Födweghoatza 

AB Racing 

WSMetalltechnik 

Rebelmarketing 

MCC Prackenbach 

MSC Seitenstetten / Unicorn Crew 

MSC Breitenberg 

MCC-Eichkögl 

AMC Cham 

Födweghoatza 

2-Rad Unterberger 

MSC Neusserling 

MCF Gernthal 

MSC Mühling 

MSC Seitenstetten 

MSC Julbach 

Motorradtechnik Denk Racing 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Födweghoatza 

MSC Neusserling 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Gesamtzeit 

14:29.504 
14:34.633 
14:35.725 
14:37.589 
14:45.324 
14:50.505 
14:52.242 
14:59.416 
15:08.818 
15:13.660 
15:17.060 
15:17.816 
15:27.180 
15:31.150 
15:40.666 
15:43.830 
15:44.897 
15:45.751 
16:10.334 
14:32.005 
14:44.827 
14:46.179 
14:47.505 
14:55.355 
14:57.602 
14:58.315 
14:58.990 
15:11.920 

Diff. 

5.129 
6.221 
8.085 

15.820 
21.001 
22.738 
29.912 
39.314 
44.156 
47.556 
48.312 
57.676 

1:01.646 
1:11.162 
1:14.326 
1:15.393 
1:16.247 
1:40.830 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

5.129 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

39,747 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:34.459 

Beste Geschw. 

45,734 

Beste Runde von 

194 - Kittinger Maximilian 
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OÖ Motocross Cup 2024 Prackenbach 
Hobby MX 2 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:01:03 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

14.07.2024 13:30 


